
County of Westchester

Legislation Text

DPW/Transportation - 1) Renew Contract No. 19-204 with CTE Incorporated d/b/a Reliable
Cleaning System, to provide Janitorial Services at District Offices, 25 Moore Avenue and 750
Washington Street, Mount Kisco and Peekskill, New York and extend the termination date of the
agreement from 7/31/22 to 7/31/24; and 2) increase the amount by $106,333.33, from an amount of
$196,101.60 to a new amount not to exceed $302,434.93.

H. Greechan

File #: 89591, Version: 1

County of Westchester Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

